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SHOOTING 2010

3rd World University
Championship

Trap 125 - Men
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Name
TRZEBINSKI Jakub
SZOLLAR Andras
WALLACE Casey
SZUM Lukasz

PROSPERI Simone Lorenzo

SOFOCLEOUS Marios
BOLLMAN Roger
NIKANDROV Yuriy
KOWALCZYK Piotr
CAVASSI Giuseppe
MIOTTO Andrea
STANKO Boris

AHN Dae Myeong
DVORAK Martin
ALLAM Daniel
ZENCUCH Jan
WIESEMANN Daniel
KOVACS Gusztav
BLAHUTA Juraj
KOTLAREWSKI Nathan
SEDLACEK Radim
TEPLAN Laszl6
VASS Julius

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

RESULTS

No Country

115
1205
3203

117
1510

601
3202
3102

116
1512
1511
2808
1811
4012

301
4014
1105
1207
2810

302
4013
1206
2809

POL
HUN
USA
POL
ITA
CYP
USA
UKR
POL
ITA
ITA
SVK
KOR
CZE
AUS
CZE
GER
HUN
SVK
AUS
CZE
HUN
SVK

23
24
22
24
23
24
23
25
23
23
22
25
23
24
22
19
21
24
22
22
19
21
21

23
23
24
25
24
25
24
21
23
23
23
19
20
23
24
23
21
19
22
22
21
21
23

Series

24
24
25
23
23
23
23
24
23
23
23
24
23
22
22
23
25
21
22
19
23
21
19

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

25
24

25
24
25
24
23
23
23
22
23
25
20
23
21
21
22
20
25
22
20
20

] 3rd World University Shooting Championships

24
24
24
23
24
23
24
24
24
24
25
24
23
23
21
25
22
23
23
19
21
22
19

18-19.09.2010

Total Final TOTAL S-off

119
119
119
120
9 118
120
8 118
117
116
116
115
115
114
112
112
111
110
109
109
107
106
105
102

=
e

&

W

22
22
20
18
18
16

Classification Jury

Marek Marucha
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141
141
139
138
136
136

6
5
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SHOOTING 2010

Wik

Uni Soor

Trap 125 - Men

3rd World University Shooting Championships

CZE

HUN

ITA

POL

SVK

RK.

g~ wN -

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

TEAM RESULTS

Team Total

POL 355

ITA 349

HUN 333

CZE 329

SVK 326
TEAM LIST

DVO@AK Martin (4012)
SEDLAEEK Radim (4013)
ZENEUCH Jan (4014)

KOVACS Gusztav (1207)
SZOLLAR Andras (1205)
TEPLAN Laszl6 (1206)

CAVASSI Giuseppe (1512)
MIOTTO Andrea (1511)
PROSPERI Simone Lorenzo (1510)

KOWALCZYK Piotr (116)
SZUM Lukasz (117)
TRZEBINSKI Jakub (115)

BLAHUTA Juraj (2810)
STANKO Boris (2808)
VASS Julius (2809)

18-19.09.2010

Classification Jury

Marek Marucha



j 3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010
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18.09.2010

Trap 75 - Women
TEAM RESULTS

Rk. Team Total
1 ITA 198

TEAM LIST
ITA
DE MARCHIS Alessandra (1518)

MOIOLI Marina (1517)
PROFUMO Erica (1516)

Classification Jury

Marek Marucha
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SHOOTING 2010

feimad

Uni Spor

Skeet - Men

3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010
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16-17.09.2010

TEAM RESULTS

Rk. Team Total
1 CZE 359
2 CYP 351
3 ITA 346
4 POL 329
TEAM LIST
CYP
CHAPEIIS Anastasios (602)
KONSTANTINOU Dimitris (604)
MICHAEL Valentinos (603)
CZE )
NYDRLE Tomas (4011)
TOMEEEK Jakub (4010)
ZAPLETAL Jakub (4009)
ITA
PALMIERI Michael (1504)
SABLONE Marco (1506)
TAZZA Giancarlo (1505)
POL

RADZIMSKI Jacek (113)
UHL Andrzej (114)
WERYS Jakub (112)

Classification Jury

Marek Marucha



j 3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010
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16.09.2010

Skeet 75 - Women
TEAM RESULTS

Rk. Team Total
1 POL 195

TEAM LIST
POL
JARMOLINKSA Aleksandra (129)

SIERACKA Agnieszka (131)
WLODARCZYK Joanna (130)

Classification Jury

Marek Marucha



j 3rd World University Shooting Championships
SHOOTING 2010 Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

15.09.2010

Double Trap 150 Men
TEAM RESULTS

Rk. Team Total
1 ITA 413
2 POL 376
TEAM LIST
ITA
BARILLA Antonino (1509)
CHIANESE Alessandro (1508)
ROSSI Ferdinando (1507)
POL

KOWALCZYK Piotr (116)
KOZIKOWSKI Sebastian (118)
SZUM Lukasz (117)

Classification Jury



] 3rd World University Shooting Championships
e Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

16.09.2010

50m Rifle Prone Women

TEAM RESULTS

Rk. Team Total

SVK 1746
IRI 1740
CHN 1739
CZE 1735
POL 1731
FRA 1727
JPN 1712

~NOoO ok, wWwN

TEAM LIST

CHN
LIAO Sha (2514)
SUN Xin (2515)
WANG Qingin (2512)
CZE
GEBAUEROVA Renata (4020)
SOSTKOVA Zuzana (4021)
SYKOROVA Adéla (4018)
FRA
FAYOLLE Marie (1012)
FOURNIER Marie (1013)
GIGON Marie-Laure (1011)
IRI
AHMADI Elaheh (1307)
KHANDAN Haniye (1309)
TALEBI Maryam (1308)
JPN
HORINUKI Kurumi (1608)
SHIMIZU Ayano (1609)
TSURUOKA Mamika (1606)
POL
FLAK Ewa (126)
KOBUS Katarzyna (127)
WRONSKA Paula (125)
SVK
GRECNAROVA Katarina (2814)
PESKOVA Daniela (2812)
SVECOVA lvana (2815)

Classification Jury Chairman

Norbert Czupalla



SHOOTING 2010

3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wroctaw, POLAND

50m Rifle Prone Men

TIME: 10:32

CZE

FIN

FRA

HUN

JPN

KOR

POL

Sul

Py
=

O~NOOOT A WN P -

13-19.09.2010

TEAM RESULTS

Team

FRA
SuUl
FIN
KOR
JPN
POL
HUN
CZE

Total

1775
1772
1764
1760
1759
1758
1753
1751

TEAM LIST

KASPER Tomés (4006)
MARTINKA Michal (4008)
SMISEK Jan (4007)

NOKIPII Ville (902)
SOINI Juha (903)
TOIKKO Juhana (904)

GERMOND Etienne (1005)
MONNIER Jeremy (1006)
MORENO-FLORES Remi (1007)

HARI Péter (1202)
SOMOGYT Péter (1204)
VERES Adam (1203)

MOTSINAGA Hiromasa (1603)
SATO Masaki (1604)
WATANABE Kazuki (1602)

CHOE Seon Ho (1809)
LEE Hak Hyun (1810)
LEE Min Hyeong (1808)

GLADYSZEWSKI Adam (109)
JASIECKI Bartosz (111)
RABALSKI Sebastian (110)

FAERBER Lars (3302)
ZIHLMANN Jean-Claude (3305)
ZIHLMANN Patrick (3304)

7R
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16.09.2010

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla



SHOOTING 2010

50m Rifle 3 position Women

CHN

CZE

FRA

GER

IRI

JPN

KOR

POL

SVK

Py
=
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Wroctaw, POLAND

13-19.09.2010

TEAM RESULTS

Team

CHN
IRI
KOR
SVK
GER
CZE
POL
FRA
JPN

Total

1718
1716
1710
1708
1707
1697
1696
1687
1671

TEAM LIST

LIAO Sha (2514)
SUN Xin (2515)
WANG Qingin (2512)

SOSTKOVA Zuzana (4021)
SYKOROVA Adéla (4018)

VONDRASKOVA Michaela (4019)

FAYOLLE Marie (1012)
FOURNIER Marie (1013)
GIGON Marie-Laure (1011)

FELIX Manuela (1109)
KLEINMANNS Amelie (1107)
KREGEL Jessica (1108)

AHMADI Elaheh (1307)
JAMBOZORG Mahlagha (1306)
TALEBI Maryam (1308)

HORINUKI Kurumi (1608)
SHIMIZU Ayano (1609)
TSURUOKA Mamika (1606)

BAE Sang Hee (1819)
JANG Hee Joo (1821)
JEONG Sun An (1822)

FLAK Ewa (126)
KOBUS Katarzyna (127)
WRONSKA Paula (125)

GRECNAROVA Katarina (2814)

HYBLEROVA Jana (2813)
PESKOVA Daniela (2812)

j 3rd World University Shooting Championships

x10

x 32
x 43
x 29
x 29
x 31
X 22
x 34
x 34
x 28

18.09.2010

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla



SHOOTING 2010

50m Rifle 3 position Men

3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wroctaw, POLAND

CZE

FIN

FRA

HUN

JPN

KOR

POL

Sul

Py
=
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13-19.09.2010

TEAM RESULTS

Team

FRA
POL
HUN
SuUl
KOR
JPN
FIN
CZE

Total

3450
3422
3402
3396
3378
3366
3359
3353

TEAM LIST

KASPER Toma§ (4006)
MARTINKA Michal (4008)
SMISEK Jan (4007)

NOKIPII Ville (902)
SOINI Juha (903)
TOIKKO Juhana (904)

GERMOND Etienne (1005)
MONNIER Jeremy (1006)
MORENO-FLORES Remi (1007)

HARI Péter (1202)
SOMOGY] Péter (1204)
VERES Adam (1203)

MOTSINAGA Hiromasa (1603)
SATO Masaki (1604)
WATANABE Kazuki (1602)

CHOE Seon Ho (1809)
LEE Hak Hyun (1810)
LEE Min Hyeong (1808)

BARTNIK Tomasz (106)
GLADYSZEWSKI Adam (109)
RABALSKI Sebastian (110)

FAERBER Lars (3302)
MARTZ Stephan (3303)
ZIHLMANN Jean-Claude (3305)

7R
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18.09.2010

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla



j 3rd World University Shooting Championships
SHOOTING 2010 Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

15.09.2010

50m Pistol Men
TEAM RESULTS

Rk. Team Total

KOR 1629
POL 1623
IRI 1596
CZE 1589
SVK 1581
FRA 1552

OO WNPEF

TEAM LIST

CZE
FITZBAUER Jakub (4001)
MALUSEK David (4002)
SVITLIK Pavel (4003)
FRA
ARTAUD Boris (1003)
DAUMAL Fabrice (1002)
JEANNINGROS Vincent (1004)
IRI
BARKHORDARI Ebrihim (1301)
GHARIBLOU Reza (1303)
TAVAKOLI Saman (1302)
KOR
GIL Yang Sup (1804)
KIM Eui Jong (1803)
LEE Dae Myung (1801)
POL
MIKOLAJCZYK Adam (101)
PALAMARZ Tomasz (102)
WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz (103)
SVK
BANIK Jan (2804)
BEDNAR Martin (2805)
BENKO Jan (2803)

Classification Jury Chairman

Norbert Czupalla



sz Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men
TEAM RESULTS

Rk. Team Total
1 FRA 1723
2 POL 1660
TEAM LIST
FRA
ARTAUD Boris (1003)
DAUMAL Fabrice (1002)
SAUVAGE Thibaut (1001)
POL

CISEK Krzysztof (141)
KLIMEK Damian (105)
MIKOLAJCZYK Adam (101)

] 3rd World University Shooting Championships
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18-19.09.2010

x10

x 42
x 29

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla



/ 3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wi oo Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010
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16-17.09.2010

25m Pistol Women
TEAM RESULTS

Rk. Team Total x10
1 FRA 1735 x 53
2 HUN 1711 x 44
3 CZE 1706 x 43
4 POL 1703 x 54
5 TPE 1699 x 37
TEAM LIST
CZE
BRABCOVA Jana (4015)
LORENCOVA Jana (4016)
MUSILOVA Marcela (4017)
FRA
DAVID Clementine (1009)
GOBERVILLE Celine (1008)
RIEDINGER Laura (1010)
HUN
BABICZ Séra (1208)
CSONKA Zséfia (1209)
MONUS Agnes (1210)
POL
DUBICKA Katarzyna (124)
STANKIEWICZ Sandra (123)
SZUSTOROWSKA Milena (122)
TPE

LEE Pai-Ching (506)
TIEN Chia-Chen (505)
TSAI Ling-Chuan (507)

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla



SHOOTING 2010

3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

10m Air Rifle Women

CHN

CZE

FRA

IRI

JPN

KOR

LTU

POL

SVK

RK.

©CoO~NOUITA WNE

15.09.2010

TEAM RESULTS

Team

IRI
KOR
CHN
CZE
SVK
FRA
POL
JPN
LTU

Total

1188

1181 x84 297
1181 x84 294
1177

1175

1174

1161 x69

1161 x66

1155

TEAM LIST

LIAO Sha (2514)
LU Xin (2513)
WANG Qingin (2512)

GEBAUEROVA Renata (4020)
SOSTKOVA Zuzana (4021)
SYKOROVA Adéla (4018)

FAYOLLE Marie (1012)
FOURNIER Marie (1013)
GIGON Marie-Laure (1011)

AHMADI Elaheh (1307)
JAMBOZORG Mahlagha (1306)
TALEBI Maryam (1308)

HORINUKI Kurumi (1608)
MATSUMOTO Tomoko (1607)
SHIMIZU Ayano (1609)

BAE Sang Hee (1819)
JANG Ji Hye (1820)
ROH Bo Mi (1818)

AJUTYTE Vida (3507)
BELOCHVOSTOVA Margarita (3505)
PALIOKAITE Kristina (3506)

BUBLEWICZ Joanna (128)
FLAK Ewa (126)
WRONSKA Paula (125)

GRECNAROVA Katarina (2814)
HYBLEROVA Jana (2813)
PESKOVA Daniela (2812)

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla



SHOOTING 2010

10m Air Rifle Men

3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wroctaw, POLAND

CZE

FIN

FRA

HUN

JPN

KOR

POL

Sul

Py
=
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13-19.09.2010

TEAM RESULTS

Team

HUN
KOR
POL
FRA
JPN
SuUl
CZE
FIN

Total

1764
1762
1756
1753
1742
1738
1736
1734

TEAM LIST

KASPER Tomas (4006)
MARTINKA Michal (4008)
SMISEK Jan (4007)

NOKIPII Ville (902)
SOINI Juha (903)
TOIKKO Juhana (904)

GERMOND Etienne (1005)
MONNIER Jeremy (1006)
MORENO-FLORES Remi (1007)

HARI Péter (1202)
SOMOGY] Péter (1204)
VERES Adam (1203)

IMAMURA Yoshihiro (1605)
MOTSINAGA Hiromasa (1603)
WATANABE Kazuki (1602)

JEONG Ji Geun (1807)
LEE Min Hyeong (1808)
YU Jae Chul (1806)

BARTNIK Tomasz (106)
LUKASZYK Rafal (107)
RABALSKI Sebastian (110)

MARTZ Stephan (3303)
ZIHLMANN Jean-Claude (3305)
ZIHLMANN Patrick (3304)

7R
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19.09.2010

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla



SHOOTING 2010

3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wroctaw, POLAND

10m Air Pistol Women

CHN

CZE

FRA

HUN

KOR

POL

TPE

RK.

~NOoO ok, wWwN

13-19.09.2010

TEAM RESULTS

Team

POL
FRA
TPE
KOR
CZE
HUN
CHN

Total

1133
1132
1128
1128
1119
1116
1100

TEAM LIST

JIANG Lan (2509)
LIU Weiwei (2510)
MI Zi (2511)

BRABCOVA Jana (4015)
LORENCOVA Jana (4016)
MUSILOVA Marcela (4017)

DAVID Clementine (1009)
GOBERVILLE Celine (1008)
RIEDINGER Laura (1010)

BABICZ Sara (1208)
CSONKA Zsofia (1209)
MONUS Agnes (1210)

AN Hyo Jeong (1816)
CHO Ye Eun (1815)
LEE Ho Lim (1814)

BASZEN Karolina (120)
STANKIEWICZ Sandra (123)
SZUSTOROWSKA Milena (122)

LEE Pai-Ching (506)
TIEN Chia-Chen (505)
TSAI Ling-Chuan (507)

x10

x 51
X 25
x 35
x 23
x 20
x 20
X 22

7R
o

18.09.2010

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla



SHOOTING 2010

3rd World University Shooting Championships

10m Air Pistol Men

TIME: 11:29

CHN

CZE

FRA

IRI

POL

SVK

TPE

RK.

~NOoO ok, wWwN

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

TEAM RESULTS

Team Total
CZE 1720
FRA 1710 x43
IRI 1710 x37
POL 1709
SVK 1699
CHN 1674 X33
TPE 1674 X33
TEAM LIST

GUO Xukai (2503)
SUN Kai (2501)
WANG Yanbo (2502)

FITZBAUER Jakub (4001)
MALUSEK David (4002)
SVITLIK Pavel (4003)

ARTAUD Boris (1003)
DAUMAL Fabrice (1002)
JEANNINGROS Vincent (1004)

BARKHORDARI Ebrihim (1301)
GHARIBLOU Reza (1303)
TAVAKOLI Saman (1302)

KRZYSZTON Marceli (104)
MIKOLAJCZYK Adam (101)
PALAMARZ Tomasz (102)

BANIK Jan (2804)
BENKO Jan (2803)
SISAK lvan (2802)

HUANG Chen-Wei (502)
LIN Kuo-Hao (501)
TSENG Huan-Yuan (503)

7R
k&!

16.09.2010

275
274

Classification Jury Chairman

Norbert Czupalla
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SHOOTING 2010

e Wroctaw, POLAND \‘%3 A4

rgrom 13-19.09.2010

RESULTS 16-17.09.2010

Skeet - Men
Rk. Name No Country Series Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 TOMECEK Jakub 4010 CZE 24 25 23 25 24 121 25 146
2 BUCHHEIM Ralf 1103 GER 24 25 23 23 25 120 24 144 16
3 SABLONE Marco 1506 ITA 25 22 24 25 24 120 24 144 15
4 NYDRLE Tomas 4011 CZE 25 25 23 23 24 120 24 144 7
5 MICHAEL Valentinos 603 CYP 24 25 23 25 22 119 21 140 2
6 CHAPEIIS Anastasios 602 CYP 25 23 23 24 24 119 21 140 1
7 ZAPLETAL Jakub 4009 CZE 23 24 24 24 23 118
8 GOSCH Gordon 1104 GER 24 23 24 23 23 117
9 HRYBOVSKYY Rostyslav 3103 UKR 23 22 24 24 22 115
10 TAZZA Giancarlo 1505 ITA 21 23 22 23 25 114
11 KONSTANTINOU Dimitris 604 CYP 21 24 22 23 23 113
12 ZHANG Yansong 2508 CHN 25 21 23 21 23 113
13 RADZIMSKI Jacek 113 POL 21 22 21 25 23 112
14 PALMIERI Michael 1504 ITA 24 22 20 23 23 112
15 WERYS Jakub 112 POL 24 21 21 23 22 111
16 KASPARS Avens 1901 LAT 21 24 18 23 24 110
17 I-HSUAN Tsai 504 TPE 22 24 19 24 21 110
18 LIU Shuang 2507 CHN 22 23 21 20 23 109
19 UHL Andrzej 114 POL 24 23 16 21 22 106

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

Classification Jury

Marek Marucha
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SHOOTING 2010
%mm Wroctaw, POLAND AN\ /4
rovev 13-19.09.2010
RESULTS 16.09.2010
Skeet 75 - Women
. Name No Country Series Total S-off Final TOTAL F-S-off
1 LUPAN Oana-Bianca 605 CYP 23 20 25 68 23 91,0
2 JARMOLINKSA Aleksandra 129 POL 22 23 25 70 19 89,0
3 WLODARCZYK Joanna 130 POL 24 20 20 64 23 87,0
4  KIM Min Ji 1823 KOR 23 19 21 63 23 86,0
5 LAI Xingyu 2517 CHN 23 18 20 61 2 21 820 2
6 ZHOU Ling 2516 CHN 20 20 22 62 20 82,0 1
7 ZEMKOVA Monika 2817 SVK 21 20 20 61 1
8 SIERACKA Agnieszka 131 POL 21 20 20 61 1
9 NEFF Elena 1110 GER 19 17 20 56
0 CHEKHOVSKA Maryna 3101 UKR 18 13 13 44

Classification Jury
Marek Marucha

System Obstugi Zawoddéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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rovev 13-19.09.2010

RESULTS 18.09.2010

Trap 75 - Women
. Name No Country Series Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 BECKMANN Jana 1111 GER 24 22 23 69 20 89
2 PROFUMO Erica 1516 ITA 24 22 22 68 17 85
3 MOIOLI Marina 1517 ITA 22 20 24 66 18 84 2
4 SKINNER Catherine 304 AUS 20 23 24 67 17 84 1
5 LI Huatao 2519 CHN 23 24 20 67 17 84 0
6 MEZEIOVA Jana 2818 SVK 22 22 24 68 11 79
7 DE MARCHIS Alessandra 1518 ITA 20 21 23 64
8 ZHU Weihua 2518 CHN 21 20 22 63
9 BONN Katelyn 3201 USA 20 21 21 62

Classification Jury
Marek Marucha

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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Name
TRZEBINSKI Jakub
SZOLLAR Andras
WALLACE Casey
SZUM Lukasz

PROSPERI Simone Lorenzo

SOFOCLEOUS Marios
BOLLMAN Roger
NIKANDROV Yuriy
KOWALCZYK Piotr
CAVASSI Giuseppe
MIOTTO Andrea
STANKO Boris

AHN Dae Myeong
DVORAK Martin
ALLAM Daniel
ZENCUCH Jan
WIESEMANN Daniel
KOVACS Gusztav
BLAHUTA Juraj
KOTLAREWSKI Nathan
SEDLACEK Radim
TEPLAN Laszl6
VASS Julius

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

RESULTS

No Country

115
1205
3203

117
1510

601
3202
3102

116
1512
1511
2808
1811
4012

301
4014
1105
1207
2810

302
4013
1206
2809

POL
HUN
USA
POL
ITA
CYP
USA
UKR
POL
ITA
ITA
SVK
KOR
CZE
AUS
CZE
GER
HUN
SVK
AUS
CZE
HUN
SVK

23
24
22
24
23
24
23
25
23
23
22
25
23
24
22
19
21
24
22
22
19
21
21

23
23
24
25
24
25
24
21
23
23
23
19
20
23
24
23
21
19
22
22
21
21
23

Series

24
24
25
23
23
23
23
24
23
23
23
24
23
22
22
23
25
21
22
19
23
21
19

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

25
24

25
24
25
24
23
23
23
22
23
25
20
23
21
21
22
20
25
22
20
20

] 3rd World University Shooting Championships

24
24
24
23
24
23
24
24
24
24
25
24
23
23
21
25
22
23
23
19
21
22
19

18-19.09.2010

Total Final TOTAL S-off

119
119
119
120
9 118
120
8 118
117
116
116
115
115
114
112
112
111
110
109
109
107
106
105
102

=
e

&

W

22
22
20
18
18
16

Classification Jury

Marek Marucha
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141
141
139
138
136
136

6
5
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RESULTS 16-17.09.2010

Skeet - Men
Rk. Name No Country Series Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 TOMECEK Jakub 4010 CZE 24 25 23 25 24 121 25 146
2 BUCHHEIM Ralf 1103 GER 24 25 23 23 25 120 24 144 16
3 SABLONE Marco 1506 ITA 25 22 24 25 24 120 24 144 15
4 NYDRLE Tomas 4011 CZE 25 25 23 23 24 120 24 144 7
5 MICHAEL Valentinos 603 CYP 24 25 23 25 22 119 21 140 2
6 CHAPEIIS Anastasios 602 CYP 25 23 23 24 24 119 21 140 1
7 ZAPLETAL Jakub 4009 CZE 23 24 24 24 23 118
8 GOSCH Gordon 1104 GER 24 23 24 23 23 117
9 HRYBOVSKYY Rostyslav 3103 UKR 23 22 24 24 22 115
10 TAZZA Giancarlo 1505 ITA 21 23 22 23 25 114
11 KONSTANTINOU Dimitris 604 CYP 21 24 22 23 23 113
12 ZHANG Yansong 2508 CHN 25 21 23 21 23 113
13 RADZIMSKI Jacek 113 POL 21 22 21 25 23 112
14 PALMIERI Michael 1504 ITA 24 22 20 23 23 112
15 WERYS Jakub 112 POL 24 21 21 23 22 111
16 KASPARS Avens 1901 LAT 21 24 18 23 24 110
17 I-HSUAN Tsai 504 TPE 22 24 19 24 21 110
18 LIU Shuang 2507 CHN 22 23 21 20 23 109
19 UHL Andrzej 114 POL 24 23 16 21 22 106

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

Classification Jury

Marek Marucha
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RESULTS 16.09.2010
Skeet 75 - Women
. Name No Country Series Total S-off Final TOTAL F-S-off
1 LUPAN Oana-Bianca 605 CYP 23 20 25 68 23 91,0
2 JARMOLINKSA Aleksandra 129 POL 22 23 25 70 19 89,0
3 WLODARCZYK Joanna 130 POL 24 20 20 64 23 87,0
4  KIM Min Ji 1823 KOR 23 19 21 63 23 86,0
5 LAI Xingyu 2517 CHN 23 18 20 61 2 21 820 2
6 ZHOU Ling 2516 CHN 20 20 22 62 20 82,0 1
7 ZEMKOVA Monika 2817 SVK 21 20 20 61 1
8 SIERACKA Agnieszka 131 POL 21 20 20 61 1
9 NEFF Elena 1110 GER 19 17 20 56
0 CHEKHOVSKA Maryna 3101 UKR 18 13 13 44

Classification Jury
Marek Marucha

System Obstugi Zawoddéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)



] 3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wi oo Wroctaw, POLAND
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Championship

JeBoein
FINAL 18.09.2010
50m Rifle 3 position Men

Rk. Name sl s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 sl0 Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 MONNIER Jeremy 102 103 98 106 98 103 91 96 103 88 1158 988 12568
2 GERMOND Etienne 95 102 97 89 86 97 105 91 99 93 1149 954 12444
3 RABALSKI Sebastian 97 107 101 94 103 88 97 99 86 95 1146 96,7 12427
4 BARTNIK Tomasz 95 88 105 91 96 106 106 96 91 85 1143 959 12389
5 MORENO-FLORES Remi 83 102 97 89 96 97 95 94 96 101 1143 950 1238,0
6 SOMOGYI Péter 103 91 84 105 101 96 95 105 98 98 1140 97,6 12376
7 GIRULIS Karolis 93 103 99 90 103 98 96 90 94 100 1140 96,6 1236,6
8 JASIECKI Bartosz 75 99 86 87 89 92 89 99 85 97 1142 898 12318

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla

System Obstugi Zawoddéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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RESULTS 18.09.2010

Trap 75 - Women
. Name No Country Series Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 BECKMANN Jana 1111 GER 24 22 23 69 20 89
2 PROFUMO Erica 1516 ITA 24 22 22 68 17 85
3 MOIOLI Marina 1517 ITA 22 20 24 66 18 84 2
4 SKINNER Catherine 304 AUS 20 23 24 67 17 84 1
5 LI Huatao 2519 CHN 23 24 20 67 17 84 0
6 MEZEIOVA Jana 2818 SVK 22 22 24 68 11 79
7 DE MARCHIS Alessandra 1518 ITA 20 21 23 64
8 ZHU Weihua 2518 CHN 21 20 22 63
9 BONN Katelyn 3201 USA 20 21 21 62

Classification Jury
Marek Marucha

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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Wi oo Wroctaw, POLAND
- 13-19.09.2010

KN%\
o

Championship

JeBoein
FINAL 16.09.2010
50m Rifle Prone Men

Rk. Name sl s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 sl0 Total Final TOTAL S-off
1  GERMOND Etienne 10,3 10,6 107 104 10,7 105 108 106 9,8 102 595 1046 699,6
2 HARI Péter 101 10,8 106 98 104 105 96 103 10,6 10,1 596 102,8 698,8
3 ANDERSSON Sam 105 105 106 10,3 10,3 10,1 99 102 10,0 10,3 593 102,7 6957
4 RABALSKI Sebastian 104 10,1 107 101 10,7 103 10,3 10,2 10,3 103 592 103,4 6954
5 FAERBER Lars 104 104 101 105 10,3 10,0 106 106 10,6 10,3 591 103,8 694,38
6 MORENO-FLORES Remi 100 10,0 101 106 105 10,7 10,7 10,1 10,2 104 591 103,3 6943
7  MOTSINAGA Hiromasa 103 104 103 99 100 104 100 105 9,9 103 592 102,0 694,0
8 LEE Hak Hyun 99 85 90 100 10,1 100 104 105 94 104 594 982 6922

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla

System Obstugi Zawoddéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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Championship

JeBoein
FINAL 19.09.2010
50m Rifle 3 position Women

Rk. Name sl s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 sl0 Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 WANG Qingin 87 104 104 106 102 104 103 10,0 90 103 584 100,3 6843
2 KLEINMANNS Amelie 93 103 90 91 108 100 102 10,1 89 97 582 974 6794
3  SYKOROVA Adéla 89 10,1 105 99 95 101 99 88 104 100 581 981 6791
4 VERES Kata 97 94 102 107 101 107 95 101 95 106 578 1005 6785
5 JAMBOZORG Mahlagha 104 100 108 102 104 104 97 103 102 99 575 1023 6773
6 PESKOVA Daniela 103 92 107 96 97 100 96 84 93 102 580 97,0 677,0
7 AHMADI Elaheh 95 104 103 90 9,7 100 99 107 104 93 576 992 6752
8 JANNESSON Marie 84 98 82 95 84 85 97 102 97 101 581 925 6735

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla

System Obstugi Zawoddéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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FINAL 15.09.2010

50m Pistol Men

Rk.  Name s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s10 Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 LEE Dae Myung 104 76 94 97 108 90 101 85 89 98 556 942 650,22
2  BARKHORDARI Ebrihim 92 104 97 101 94 96 85 101 83 91 553 944 6474
3 KRZYSZTON Marceli 106 86 98 93 90 101 93 92 75 91 543 925 6415
4 PALAMARZ Tomasz 97 101 107 77 96 95 94 85 89 83 547 924 6394
5 GHARIBLOU Reza 93 105 91 87 103 70 100 76 78 76 548 879 6359
6 KIM Eui Jong 93 93 94 100 103 91 99 88 86 91 538 938 6318

7 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz 98 85 90 101 88 101 62 72 100 91 540 88,8 6288
8 MAZZETTI Riccardo 93 83 93 73 75 88 94 85 82 972 538 858 6238

Classification Jury
Norbert Czupalla

System Obstugi Zawoddéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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SHOOTING 2010 WI’OCIaW, POLAND
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FINAL 15.09.2010

10m Air Rifle Women

Rk.  Name s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s10 Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 TALEBI Maryam 104 108 98 105 104 109 100 98 96 106 397 1028 4998
2 JAMBOZORG Mahlagha 10,6 103 103 102 96 107 10,7 102 100 10,3 396 1029 4989
3 GIGON Marie-Laure 10,0 104 105 104 100 101 104 101 103 96 397 1018 4988
4 PESKOVA Daniela 100 104 98 103 104 107 104 98 105 102 396 1025 4985
5 JANG Ji Hye 104 104 102 10,3 102 102 102 99 102 102 396 1022 498,22
6 ROH Bo Mi 108 105 96 104 96 101 101 102 101 104 396 1018 4978
7 LIAO Sha 10,7 101 106 94 104 106 96 98 96 105 395 1013 4963
8 EGGIMANN Lara 99 92 98 101 101 92 102 104 93 103 396 985 4945

Classification Jury
Norbert Czupalla

System Obstugi Zawoddéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)



] 3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wi oo Wroctaw, POLAND
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Championship

JeBoein
FINAL 19.09.2010
10m Air Rifle Men

Rk. Name sl s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 sl0 Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 MOHAUPT Tino 96 102 107 97 104 108 10,7 106 108 10,3 594 103,8 697,8
2 GIRULIS Karolis 105 10,2 106 98 104 102 10,1 108 10,3 102 593 103,1 696,1
3 MONNIER Jeremy 102 10,6 105 10,4 10,2 102 105 104 95 102 592 102,7 6947
4 LEONARDI Tomasso 105 10,3 96 101 10,1 10,8 98 10,7 102 99 592 1020 694,0
5 GERMOND Etienne 104 10,8 100 10,7 100 99 98 104 10,7 91 591 101,8 6928
6 JEONG Ji Geun 91 103 108 104 10,3 94 10,3 108 10,0 10,1 591 1015 6925
7 CAI Shijun 98 94 102 10,1 106 100 10,7 10,7 105 10,1 590 102,1 6921
8 HARI Péter 106 93 100 105 105 10,8 99 105 10,8 972 589 102,1 6911

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla

System Obstugi Zawoddéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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Championship
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FINAL 18.09.2010
10m Air Pistol Women

Rk. Name sl s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 sl0 Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 BASZEN Karolina 96 97 103 10,1 10,8 102 105 95 97 101 387 1005 4875
2 LEE HoLim 87 104 106 108 96 103 92 99 102 97 386 994 4854
3 HELLE Karoliina 97 96 97 98 101 97 100 101 101 10,6 384 994 4834
4 COMI Arianna 107 90 103 104 102 85 96 102 101 99 382 989 4809
5 GOBERVILLE Celine 10,2 10,2 100 100 9,7 100 99 93 102 105 380 100,0 480,0
6 MUSILOVA Michaela 101 104 86 102 96 106 103 94 103 95 380 990 4790
7  TIEN Chia-Chen 95 94 75 106 104 102 97 109 88 98 381 96,8 4778
8 AN Hyo Jeong 97 98 79 86 100 95 94 97 101 98 382 945 4765

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla

System Obstugi Zawoddéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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Championship
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FINAL 16.09.2010
10m Air Pistol Men

Rk. Name sl s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 sl0 Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 LEE Dae Myung 106 101 94 99 108 97 102 100 89 104 583 1000 683,0
2 REITZ Christian 96 99 100 99 103 104 10,1 10,8 10,3 94 579 100,7 6797
3 SVETLIK Pavel 106 97 96 101 97 102 97 108 92 99 580 99,5 6795
4 PALAMARZ Tomasz 106 91 104 96 105 93 10,3 100 96 98 576 992 6752
5 BARKHORDARI Ebrihim 92 105 100 10,3 10,2 10,3 99 98 91 10,2 575 995 6745
6 NEGREBA Valeriu 97 88 104 97 98 103 96 99 102 98 574 982 6722
7 JEANNINGROS Vincent 96 97 97 100 100 97 91 96 108 103 571 985 6695
8 TOMASEVIC Klemen 105 93 96 97 101 94 98 103 81 102 571 970 6680

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla

System Obstugi Zawoddéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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SHOOTING 2010
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Name

REITZ Christian
MAZZETTI Riccardo
PODHRASKY Martin
SAUVAGE Thibaut
DAUMAL Fabrice
ARTAUD Boris
QIAN Dan

CHOI Yong Hoo
CISEK Krzysztof
KLIMEK Damian
VILJAMAA Rami
KRESTAN Jan
DANIEL Lukas
CARRON Joél
MIKOLAJCZYK Adam
HUANG Chen-Wei

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

No. Country

1101 GER
1501 ITA
4004 CZE
1001 FRA
1002 FRA
1003 FRA
2504 CHN
1805 KOR
141 POL
105 POL
901 FIN
4005 CZE
2801 SVK
3301 SUl
101 POL
502 TPE

RESULTS

100
100
97
100
95
100
96
98

97
98
96
97
95
98
95
95

92 100

92
94
92
91
88
96

94
95
94
92
94
92

Series

99 96 100

95

98

92 100

89
93

96
99

90 100

91
88
89
94
88
89
92
81
83

System Obstugi Zawodéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

97
97
98
95
95
98
92
98
93

97
97
99
99
98
98
96
92
96
98
93
95
93
86

96
97
97
94
91
90
95
97
93
93
87
91
93
89
82

3rd World University Shooting Championships

x10

21
16
15
10
14
18
22
11
14

(65

o 00

18-19.09.2010

Total Final TOTAL S-off
588 198,1 786,1
585 196,3 781,3
579 200,3 779,3
575 198,7 773,7
572 199,0 771,0 48
576 194,1 770,1
572 46
571
564
564
557
557
555
543
532

DNS

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla
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Name

CHIANESE Alessandro
BARILLA Antonino
ROSSI Ferdinando
CHUN Hong Jae
KOZIKOWSKI Sebastian
PARK Tae Hun
KOWALCZYK Piotr
SZUM Lukasz

HUTAN Filip

AL MAKTOUM Juma
DHABI Ahmed

j 3rd World University Shooting Championships

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

RESULTS

No

1508
1509
1507
1812

118
1813

116

117
2811
3401
3402

Country

ITA

ITA

ITA

KOR
POL
KOR
POL
POL
SVK
UAE
UAE

45
46
46
46
4
44
4
42
35

47
44
44
46
43
44
40
37
39

Series

46
47
48
46
47
37
43
42
38

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

15.09.2010

Total Final TOTAL S-off

138 46
137 47
138 42
138 42
131 39
125 43
124
121
112
DNS
DNS

Classification Jury

Marek Marucha

184
184
180
180
170
168

4

3
2
1



3rd World University Shooting Championships

Wroctaw, POLAND

13-19.09.2010

RESULTS 16.09.2010
50m Rifle Prone Women — elimination 1
Rk. Name No Country Series 10x  Total
1 SYKOROVA Adéla 4018 CZE 98 98 98 98 97 99 31 5880Q
2 AHMADI Elaheh 1307 IRI 96 99 99 99 98 97 31 5880Q
3 PESKOVA Daniela 2812 SVK 97 97 98 98 99 98 29 587 Q
4 WRONSKA Paula 125 POL 98 93 98100 99 96 25 584 0Q
5 LIAO Sha 2514 CHN 98 94 99 97 100 95 32 583 0Q
6 FRILANDER Pauliina 907 FIN 97 97 99 98 95 97 24 5830Q
7 SVECOVA lvana 2815 SVK 97 97 98 97 97 96 27 5820Q
8 NARDELLI Elania 1514 ITA 99 96 96 99 99 93 24 5820Q
9 BELOCHVOSTOVA Margarita 3505 LTU 98 99 95 97 95 97 21 581 Q
10 WANG Qingin 2512 CHN 93 97 98 98 99 94 28 579Q
11 LANDIS Martina 3306 SUI 96 96 97 94 98 97 24 5780Q
12 KOVALENKO Varvara 1705 KAZ 97 94 98 95 96 97 25 577 Q
13 GEBAUEROVA Renéata 4020 CZE 97 93 96 99 96 96 22 577 Q
14 FOURNIER Marie 1013 FRA 97 94 99 94 98 95 20 577Q
15 TALEBI Maryam 1308 IRI 93 96 95 97 100 96 17 577 Q
16 MATSUMOTO Tomoko 1607 JPN 94 99 95 94 93 100 25 5750Q
17 HOFMANN Olivia 403 AUT 96 94 99 95 94 97 19 5750Q
18 CAPUTO Elsa 1515 ITA 97 98 96 93 94 97 19 5750Q
19 FAYOLLE Marie 1012 FRA 96 97 94 94 95 97 26 573Q
20 JANNESSON Marie 3004 SWE 99 96 93 94 93 97 20 572Q
21 TSURUOKA Mamika 1606 JPN 98 95 96 97 94 91 15 5710
22 KOBUS Katarzyna 127 POL 9% 95 95 97 94 93 16 570
23 FELIX Manuela 1109 GER 95 94 95 97 95 93 17 569
24 SHIMIZU Ayano 1609 JPN 94 95 93 97 94 94 14 567

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

Time: 12:57

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla
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] 3rd World University Shooting Championships

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

* bk
RESULTS 16.09.2010

50m Rifle Prone Women - elimination 2
Rk. Name No Country Series
1 VONDRASKOVA Michaela 4019 CZE 98 95 99 96 96 99
2 BAE Sang Hee 1819 KOR 93 96 98 98 98 97
3 EGGIMANN Lara 3307 SUI 96 97 98 91 96 100
4 SUN . 2515 CHN 98 97 93 97 94 98
5 FL/ ] 126 POL 96 95 97 95 97 97
6 GRI VA Katarina 2814 SVK 95 95 99 95 97 96
7 GIGZoms210jia_| ayre 1011 FRA 98 95 95 98 95 96
8 SNECH Olesseya 1704 KAZ 93 96 98 93 98 98
9 VEI A | 1211 HUN 95 97 98 94 97 94
10 KHANDAN Haniye 1309 IRI 95 96 97 94 95 98
11 JEONG Sun An 1822 KOR 96 97 96 95 94 97
12 HORINUKI Kurumi 1608 JPN 94 95 96 97 97 95
13 JAMBOZORG Mahlagha 1306 IRI 97 95 99 95 95 01
14 JANG Hee Joo 1821 KOR 95 97 95 94 97 94
15 SOSTKOVA Zuzana 4021 CZE 94 94 97 96 96 93
16 PALIOKAITE Kristina 3506 LTU 92 96 98 96 93 95
17 KREGEL Jessica 1108 GER 93 94 97 96 92 95
18 DVORSAK Ziva 204 SLO 95 93 94 97 93 94
19 BUBLEWICZ Joanna 128 POL 87 95 96 94 93 96

TUCAN Gabriela 2603 MDA

NAGI Déra 1213 HUN

KARMACSI I1diké 1212 HUN

KLEINMANNS Amelie 1107 GER

Time: 02:06

Classification Jury Chairman

Norbert Czupalla

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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RESULTS 17.09.2010
50m Rifle Prone Women
Rk. Name No Country Series 10x  Total
1 FRILANDER Pauliina 907 FIN 100 98 97 99 99 100 39 593
2 PESKOVA Daniela 2812 SVK 99100 99 98 97 100 39 593
3 VONDRASKOVA Michaela 4019 CZE 96 99 98 99 99 99 38 590 -2 611711
4 JAMBOZORG Mahlagha 1306 IRI 96 99 98 99 99 99 31 590
5 BELOCHVOSTOVA Margarita 3505 LTU 99 98 98 99 97 98 32 589
6 SNEGIREVICH Olesseya 1704 KAZ 98100 96 100 98 97 30 589
7 FOURNIER Marie 1013 FRA 98 99 98 99 98 97 28 589
8 EGGIMANN Lara 3307 SUI 99 98 98 98 99 96 34 588
9 SVECOVA lvana 2815 SVK 100 98 99 97 95 99 31 588
10 VERES Kata 1211 HUN 95100 99 98 96 100 30 588
11 AHMADI Elaheh 1307 IRI 99 97 98 99 98 97 28 588
12 LANDIS Martina 3306 SUI 99 98 99 94 99 98 29 587
13 KOVALENKO Varvara 1705 KAZ 98 98100 97 97 97 27 587
14 KHANDAN Haniye 1309 IRI 99 99 97 97 96 99 25 587
15 GRECNAROVA Katarina 2814 SVK 95 98 96 98 100 99 30 586
16 JANNESSON Marie 3004 SWE 97 95 99 100 97 98 28 586
17 FLAK Ewa 126 POL 98 99 97 97 97 98 27 586
18 PALIOKAITE Kristina 3506 LTU 97 96 98 97 99 99 26 586
19 MATSUMOTO Tomoko 1607 JPN 96 98 99 98 99 96 22 586
20 SYKOROVA Adéla 4018 CZE 96 98 98 98 98 97 31 585
21 GIGON Marie-Laure 1011 FRA 96 98100 99 96 95 28 584
22 HOFMANN Olivia 403 AUT 96 98 95 97 100 98 27 584
23 BAE Sang Hee 1819 KOR 96 96 97 100 97 97 32 583
24 JEONG Sun An 1822 KOR 94 96 97 98 99 99 28 583
25 WRONSKA Paula 125 POL 98 97 97 97 96 98 26 583
26 NARDELLI Elania 1514 ITA 98 94 99 98 96 97 30 582
27 WANG Qingin 2512 CHN 97 99 96 95 99 96 26 582
28 CAPUTO Elsa 1515 ITA 97 98 97 94 98 98 24 582
29 SUN Xin 2515 CHN 98100 97 94 97 95 25 581
30 TALEBI Maryam 1308 IRI 99 95 95 99 98 95 24 581
31 KREGEL Jessica 1108 GER 99 93 99 96 97 95 27 579
32 FAYOLLE Marie 1012 FRA 92 98 98 96 98 97 23 579
33 LIAO Sha 2514 CHN 94 98 98 95 98 95 22 578
34 HORINUKI Kurumi 1608 JPN 97 97 96 96 98 94 20 578
35 GEBAUEROVA Renata 4020 CZE 9 96 94 99 96 97 18 578
36 TSURUOKA Mamika 1606 JPN 99 94 98 93 98 95 26 577
37 SOSTKOVA Zuzana 4021 CZE 98 97 97 90 92 94 18 568
38 JANG Hee Joo 1821 KOR 94 96 93 94 92 94 12 563

Time: 10:36 Classification Jury

Norbert Czupalla

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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Name

GERMOND Etienne
HARI Péter
ANDERSSON Sam
RABALSKI Sebastian
FAERBER Lars
MORENO-FLORES Remi
MOTSINAGA Hiromasa
LEE Hak Hyun
ZIHLMANN Jean-Claude
SOINI Juha
ZIHLMANN Patrick
NOKIPII Ville
WATANABE Kazuki
MONNIER Jeremy
MARTZ Stephan

CHOE Seon Ho
JASIECKI Bartosz
GIRULIS Karolis
MOBERG Alex
KASPER Tomas
BARTNIK Tomasz
MARTINKA Michal
MATRAXIA Giovanni
VERES Adam

TOIKKO Juhana
LUKASZYK Rafal
POTOCNIK Grega
SMISEK Jan
GLADYSZEWSKI Adam
LEE Min Hyeong

SATO Masaki
YERMAKOV Alexandr
LEONARDI Tomasso
SOMOGYT Péter
SIMEK Richard
MOHORKO Uros$

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

RESULTS

No Country Series
1005 FRA 100 100 99 99 99 98
1202 HUN 100 99 99 100 100 98
3002 SWE 98 99 99 99 100 98
110 POL 98 97 99 99 99100
3302 SUI 99 97 99 98 99 99
1007 FRA 99 99 100 97 99 97
1603 JPN 97 100 99 100 98 98
1810 KOR 98 99 100 100 100 97
3305 SUlI 99 99 97 98 98100
903 FIN 99 98 99 98 98 99
3304 SUI 100 96 98 99 99 98
902 FIN 98 97 100 100 99 96
1602 JPN 98 99 98 98 98 98
1006 FRA 99 99 99 95 97100
3303 SUl 98 99 98 97 99 98
1809 KOR 98 99 97 98 99 97
111 POL 99 99 95 96 99 99
3502 LTU 100 98 98 98 98 95
3601 DEN 100 98 99 95 96 99
4006 CZE 97 98 98 98 96 99
106 POL 97 99 98 97 96 98
4008 CZE 98 98 97 100 96 96
1502 ITA 97 99 99 93 99 97
1203 HUN 97 99 98 96 99 94
904 FIN 96 98 97 95 99 98
107 POL 96 98 96 98 97 98
202 SLO 95 97 96 98 98 98
4007 CZE 96 94 97 96 99 98
109 POL 95 99 97 98 96 94
1808 KOR 99 95 96 95 97 96
1604 JPN 94 95 97 96 98 98
1702 KAZ 96 98 91 98 98 96
1503 ITA 94 96 97 97 97 96
1204 HUN 96 94 94 98 96 96
2806 SVK 96 95 96 96 96 93
203 SLO 96 95 97 95 95 93

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

3rd World University Shooting Championships

10x

38
30
35
37
32
36
34
33
30
32
31
29
34
31
27
35
31
31
30
25
28
26
29
27
26
22
23
27
26
31
22
28
15
19
23
20

&

L/

16.09.2010

Total Final TOTAL

595 104,6
596 102,8
593 102,7
592 103,4
591 103,8
591 103,3
592 102,0
594 98,2
591
591
590
590
589
589
589
588
587
587
587
586
585
585
584
583
583
583
582
580
579
578
578
577
577
574
572
571

P

&

()

A

S

699,6
698,8
695,7
695,4
694,8
694,3
694,0
692,2

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla

S-off

51,7

52,8

51,5
49,4
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RESULTS 18.09.2010
50m Rifle 3 position Women - elimination 2
Rk. Name No Country Series 10x  Total
1 NARDELLI Elania 1514 ITA 100 99 95 98 95 96 28 583
2 PESKOVA Daniela 2812 SVK 99 99 96 95 94 95 24 578
3 SNEGIREVICH Olesseya 1704 KAZ 98 99 96 95 92 98 23 578
4 WANG Qingin 2512 CHN 99 98 94 94 96 97 22 578
5 TALEBI Maryam 1308 IRI 99 99 93 96 95 95 21 577
6 KLEINMANNS Amelie 1107 GER 99 99 92 93 96 97 28 576
7 SYKOROVA Adéla 4018 CZE 96 99 91 96 96 98 26 576
8 LANDIS Martina 3306 SUI 99 96 94 93 97 97 16 576
9 JEONG Sun An 1822 KOR 97 95 94 95 97 95 25 573
10 HOFMANN Olivia 403 AUT 94 99 96 94 94 94 17 571
11 EGGIMANN Lara 3307 SUI 97 97 93 94 93 96 14 570
12 KOBUS Katarzyna 127 POL 98 97 90 97 93 93 19 568
13 KHANDAN Haniye 1309 IRI 94 99 95 95 86 98 20 567
14 FAYOLLE Marie 1012 FRA 98 98 90 93 93 92 17 564
15 PALIOKAITE Kristina 3506 LTU 96 95 91 91 95 96 14 564
16 DVORSAK Ziva 204 SLO 96 95 95 93 91 94 13 564
17 CAPUTO Elsa 1515 ITA 95 98 92 89 92 95 18 561
18 FRILANDER Pauliina 907 FIN 100 97 90 96 93 85 18 561
19 GEBAUEROVA Renata 4020 CZE 94 96 89 90 96 94 16 559
20 MATSUMOTO Tomoko 1607 JPN 96 97 88 94 92 92 14 559
21 HORINUKI Kurumi 1608 JPN 94 95 91 94 90 89 11 553
22 BUBLEWICZ Joanna 128 POL 83 93 90 93 85 93 12 537
23 KARMACSI Ildikd 1212 HUN
24 TUCAN Gabriela 2603 MDA
Time: 05:58 Classification Jury

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

Norbert Czupalla
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RESULTS 18.09.2010
50m Rifle 3 position Women — elimination 1
Rk. Name No Country Series 10x  Total
1 JANNESSON Marie 3004 SWE 99 97 91 95 98 94 25 574Q
2 VERES Kata 1211 HUN 96 99 93 98 93 95 17 574Q
3 SUN Xin 2515 CHN 98 99 94 95 97 90 20 5730Q
4 BAE Sang Hee 1819 KOR 97 96 97 95 93 94 13 572Q
5 AHMADI Elaheh 1307 IRI 97 96 97 96 94 91 22 571Q
6 KOVALENKO Varvara 1705 KAZ 98 95 91 96 94 97 21 571Q
7 GRECNAROVA Katarina 2814 SVK 97 96 95 97 91 94 20 5700Q
8 JAMBOZORG Mahlagha 1306 IRI 97 96 97 95 93 90 21 568 Q
9 GIGON Marie-Laure 1011 FRA 97 94 93 96 96 91 15 567 Q
10 LIAO Sha 2514 CHN 98 94 93 94 96 92 12 567 Q
11 WRONSKA Paula 125 POL 97 96 94 93 94 92 19 566 Q
12 KREGEL Jessica 1108 GER 93 96 94 94 96 93 17 566 Q
13 JANG Hee Joo 1821 KOR 96 96 94 95 92 92 16 5650Q
14 FELIX Manuela 1109 GER 97 94 98 91 92 93 14 5650Q
15 FLAK Ewa 126 POL 99 97 94 90 94 88 15 562 Q
16 SOSTKOVA Zuzana 4021 CZE 98 95 95 88 91 95 10 5620Q
17 SHIMIZU Ayano 1609 JPN 93 92 93 97 95 90 12 560 Q
18 HYBLEROVA Jana 2813 SVK 94 96 94 92 94 90 9 560 Q
19 VONDRASKOVA Michaela 4019 CZE 98 97 93 91 93 87 12 559 0Q
20 TSURUOKA Mamika 1606 JPN 98 99 92 8 93 90 16 558
21 FOURNIER Marie 1013 FRA 96 94 89 94 93 90 19 556
22 KJELDGAARD JENSEN Rikke 3602 DEN 95 96 92 91 93 89 13 556
23 BELOCHVOSTOVA Margarita 3505 LTU 97 95 89 83 90 91 16 545

NAGI Déra 1213 HUN

System Obstugi Zawodéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

Time: 03:51

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla
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SHOOTING 2010

3rd World University
Championship

Name

WANG Qingin
KLEINMANNS Amelie
SYKOROVA Adéla
VERES Kata
JAMBOZORG Mahlagha
PESKOVA Daniela
AHMADI Elaheh
JANNESSON Marie
FELIX Manuela

GIGON Marie-Laure
FRILANDER Pauliina
HOFMANN Olivia
HYBLEROVA Jana
EGGIMANN Lara

LIAO Sha

SOSTKOVA Zuzana
TALEBI Maryam
LANDIS Martina
KREGEL Jessica
VONDRASKOVA Michaela
SNEGIREVICH Olesseya
SUN Xin

NARDELLI Elania
KOVALENKO Varvara
JEONG Sun An
WRONSKA Paula
DVORSAK Ziva
FAYOLLE Marie

FLAK Ewa

KOBUS Katarzyna
PALIOKAITE Kiristina
JANG Hee Joo
SHIMIZU Ayano

BAE Sang Hee
CAPUTO Elsa
GRECNAROVA Katarina
KHANDAN Haniye
GEBAUEROVA Renata

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

RESULTS

No Country

2512
1107
4018
1211
1306
2812
1307
3004
1109
1011

907

403
2813
3307
2514
4021
1308
3306
1108
4019
1704
2515
1514
1705
1822

125

204
1012

126

127
3506
1821
1609
1819
1515
2814
1309
4020

CHN
GER
CZE
HUN
IRI
SVK
IRI
SWE
GER
FRA
FIN
AUT
SVK
SUl
CHN
CZE
IRI
SUl
GER
CZE
KAZ
CHN
ITA
KAZ
KOR
POL
SLO
FRA
POL
POL
LTU
KOR
JPN
KOR
ITA
SVK
IRI
CZE

97
98
98
98
97
98
96
100
98
98
100
100
99
97
98
95
95
98
93
98
98

98
99
99
98
95
99
99
98
97
96
99
99
98
99
98
98
98
99
96
99
97

96 100

96
98
97
98
95
95
96
97
99
96
96
94
96
97
95

98
99
95
97
97
97
97
97
96
98
97
99
96
98
96

Series

96
94
95
96
98
97
97
94
95
93
91
89
93
96
95
94
95
91
94
97
94
94
94
91
93
94
91
89
93
94
86
90
91
95
94
91
90

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

97
94
95
96
95
96
97
96
96
94
94
94
95
92
92
94
95
95
95
88
94
92
95
91
94
92
92
92
94
88
94
95
91
93
89
91
92

97
99
99
97
95
94
94
96
96
97
94
95
95
94
95
97
94
94
95
93
91
94
90
95
94
94
95
95
94
95
90
90
92
89
90
90
91

99
98
95
93
95
96
93
97
93
96
95
96
92
94
93
93
94
93
96
94
95
92
94
93
94
91
96
97
89
92
96
92
94
90
93
90
89

3rd World University Shooting Championships

10x
28
25
24
22
21
22
22
23
25
24
25
22
23
17
21
19
18
22
17
17
15
16
21
20
17
18
13
16
20
18
19
19
15
10
14
19
10

7
./

S

&

()

A

19.09.2010

Total Final TOTAL S-off

584 100,3 684,3
582 97,4 6794
581 98,1 679,1
578 100,5 678,5
575 102,3 677,3
580 97,0 677,0
576 99,2 675,2
581 92,5 673,5
575
574
573
573
572
572
571
571
571
570
569
569
569
568
567
567
567
566
566
565
563
563
561
561
561
560
558
557
553

49,5

47,2

DNS

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla
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RESULTS 18.09.2010
50m Rifle 3 position Men
Rk. Name No. Country Series Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 MONNIER Jeremy 1006 FRA 97 98 99 99 393

96 95 96 95 382 50 x

94 97 98 94 383 1158 98,8 1256,8
2 GERMOND Etienne 1005 FRA 98 97 99 98 392

97 93 94 93 377 50 x

95 94 95 96 380 1149 954 12444
3 RABALSKI Sebastian 110 POL 97 98 98 99 392

93 91 92 91 367 43 x

99 96 95 97 387 1146 96,7 12427
4 BARTNIK Tomasz 106 POL 98 95 97 98 388

94 92 94 97 377 39X

93 96 94 95 378 1143 95,9 1238,9
5 MORENO-FLORES Remi 1007 FRA 99 99 99 96 393

90 94 94 97 375 44X

95 93 93 94 375 1143 95,0 1238,0
6 SAMOGY| Peter 1204 HUN 93 98 97 97 385

94 94 94 93 375 39x

97 94 94 95 380 1140 97,6 12376 469
7 GIRULIS Karolis 3502 LTU 97 98 96 99 390

96 97 93 92 378 39 x

92 95 91 94 372 1140 96,6 1236,6 47,7
8 JASIECKI Bartosz 111 POL 98 97100 98 393

87 93 91 93 374 42«x

95 99 96 95 385 1142 89,8 1231,8

9 MATRAXIA Giovanni 1502 ITA 97 99 98 96 390

91 93 92 93 369

95 97 95 94 381 1140 39 x 45,6
10 ANDERSSON Sam 3002 SWE 99 97 99 100 395

93 91 87 89 360

94 97 95 98 384 1139 41 x
11 LEONARDI Tomasso 1503 ITA 9 97 97 97 387

93 96 92 95 376

91 95 94 95 375 1138 34 x
12 LEE Hak Hyun 1810 KOR 99 99 98 98 394

89 92 90 90 361

98 97 96 91 382 1137 47 x
13 ZIHLMANN Jean-Claude 3305 SUI 99 99 99 97 394

94 91 94 88 367

93 93 95 94 375 1136 40 x
14 MARTZ Stephan 3303 SUl 96100 95 98 389

92 90 93 94 369

93 96 92 95 376 1134 32 x
15 GLADYSZEWSKI Adam 109 POL 97 98 98 98 391

94 93 91 85 363

95 94 93 97 379 1133 37 x

System Obstugi Zawodéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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University Sports

50m Rifle 3 position Men

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

VERES Adam

WATANABE Kazuki

MOBERG Alex

POTOCNIK Grega

LEE Min Hyeong

LUKASZYK Rafal

HARI Péter

FAERBER Lars

SOINI Juha

MOTSINAGA Hiromasa

KASPER Tomas

TOIKKO Juhana

MARTINKA Michal

ZIHLMANN Patrick

1203 HUN

1602 JPN

3601 DEN

202 SLO

1808 KOR

107 POL

1202 HUN

3302 SUlI

903 FIN

1603 JPN

4006 CZE

904 FIN

4008 CZE

3304 SUI

13-19.09.2010

RESULTS

97
93
93
97
92
97

98 100

92
95
97
92
96

97 100

91
95
98
93
97
98
90
94
98
93
94
95
90
95
99
88
95
98
89
89

89
98
98
90
91

88
96
99
92
91
99
87
95
97
91
95

98 100

90
92
97
96
87
98
93
91
98
91
90
98
87
98

97 100

89
93
97
90
95
96
91
92
99
90
88
97
85
97

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

93
95
96
91
89
99
87
88
97
89
97
97
87
91

92
93
98
92
90
97
90
95
95
92
95
96
93
95
98
90
94
96
93
92
96
93
96
94
89
94
97
92
95

97
93
91
96
96
88
98
88
96
96
92
94
97
92
96
97
95
93
98
95
92
100
91
92
97
91
95
97
89
90
97
95
92
97
92
91
97
89
95
98
89
91

3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wroctaw, POLAND

392
366
375
389
372
372
394
355
384
389
366
377
393
364
375
390
376
364
388
368
373
392
362
372
389
360
377
392
361
372
386
369
368
388
363
367
387
357
374
389
353
374

1133

1133

1133

1132

1132

1130

1129

1126

1126

1125

1123

1118

1118

1116

PR
kﬁﬁ

18.09.2010

37 x

37 x

30 x

34 x

10 x

39 X

33 X

41 X

34 X

36 x

33 x

32 x

29 x

37 X



SHOOTING 2010

3rd World University
Championship

501

50m Rifle 3 position Men

30

31

32

33

34

35

NOKIPII Ville

YERMAKOV Alexandr

SMISEK Jan

CHOE Seon Ho

SATO Masaki

SIMEK Richard

902 FIN

1702 KAZ

4007 CZE

1809 KOR

1604 JPN

2806 SVK

13-19.09.2010

RESULTS

96
89
91
99
85
89
94
90
95

99
88
94
99
90
91
97
87
95

99 100

80
94
99
87
91
94
76
93

System Obstugi Zawodbéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

80
93
95
88
95
95
90
85

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla

98
93
93
95
89
96
94
85
96
97
87
93
97
88
92
94
90
87

97
86
91
98
90
92
94
90
95
99
91
96
97
87
92
97
85
93

] 3rd World University Shooting Championships
Wroctaw, POLAND

390
356
369
391
354
368
379
352
381
395
338
376
388
350
370
380
341
358

1115

1113

1112

1109

1108

1079

18.09.2010

45 x

30 x

38 x

29 X

25 X

-2 6.11.2.3.2



SHOOTING 2010

3rd World University
Championship

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

j 3rd World University Shooting Championships

JeRoain
RESULTS 15.09.2010
50m Pistol Men
Rk. Name No Country Series 10x Total Final TOTAL
1 LEE Dae Myung 1801 KOR 97 93 90 91 92 93 10 556 94,2 650,2
2 BARKHORDARI Ebrihim 1301 IRI 89 94 86 94 96 94 7 553 94,4 6474
3 KRZYSZTON Marceli 104 POL 91 85 96 92 92 93 6 549 925 6415
4 PALAMARZ Tomasz 102 POL 92 91 88 92 93 91 6 547 924 639,4
5 GHARIBLOU Reza 1303 IRI 94 90 90 88 92 94 13 548 87,9 6359
6 KIM Eui Jong 1803 KOR 89 85 89 92 90 93 7 538 93,8 631,8
7  WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz 103 POL 90 86 84 92 94 94 5 540 88,8 628,8
8 MAZZETTI Riccardo 1501 ITA 89 92 87 87 91 92 9 538 858 6238
9 PETTERSSON Alexander 3001 SWE 92 90 94 87 87 87 7 537
10 MIKOLAJCZYK Adam 101 POL 91 89 8 8 91 91 8 536
11 SVETLIK Pavel 4003 CZE 90 93 89 90 89 85 7 536
12 NEGREBA Valeriu 2605 MDA 90 91 86 91 91 87 3 536
13 GIL Yang Sup 1804 KOR 88 89 89 8 91 90 4 535
14 BENKO Jan 2803 SVK 88 90 91 92 89 84 6 534
15 TATRAI Miklos 1201 HUN 88 93 86 90 88 88 1 533
16 REITZ Christian 1101 GER 89 94 81 89 92 86 9 531
17 MALUSEK David 4002 CZE 89 89 87 85 90 89 8 529
18 TOMASEVIC Klemen 201 SLO 86 92 90 82 83 89 4 527
19 SUN Kai 2501 CHN 88 75 91 93 90 89 1 526
20 BEDNAR Martin 2805 SVK 85 89 91 93 84 82 11 524
21 FITZBAUER Jakub 4001 CZE 93 88 83 83 82 90 6 524
22 BANIK Jan 2804 SVK 87 88 87 84 88 89 6 523
23 DAUMAL Fabrice 1002 FRA 89 82 84 8 93 86 5 520
24 JEANNINGROS Vincent 1004 FRA 84 88 90 91 83 83 4 519
25 ARTAUD Boris 1003 FRA 89 88 83 87 84 82 3 513
26 TAVAKOLI Saman 1302 IRI 82 85 77 82 85 84 3 495
27 RADAIJEV lgor 3501 LTU 81 77 81 85 85 8 3 494
28 CARRON Joél 3301 SUI 81 86 83 81 84 76 4 491
WANG Yanbo 2502 CHN DNS

System Obstugi Zawodéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

Classification Jury Chairman

Norbert Czupalla
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Name

REITZ Christian
MAZZETTI Riccardo
PODHRASKY Martin
SAUVAGE Thibaut
DAUMAL Fabrice
ARTAUD Boris
QIAN Dan

CHOI Yong Hoo
CISEK Krzysztof
KLIMEK Damian
VILJAMAA Rami
KRESTAN Jan
DANIEL Lukas
CARRON Joél
MIKOLAJCZYK Adam
HUANG Chen-Wei

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

No. Country

1101 GER
1501 ITA
4004 CZE
1001 FRA
1002 FRA
1003 FRA
2504 CHN
1805 KOR
141 POL
105 POL
901 FIN
4005 CZE
2801 SVK
3301 SUl
101 POL
502 TPE

RESULTS

100
100
97
100
95
100
96
98

97
98
96
97
95
98
95
95

92 100

92
94
92
91
88
96

94
95
94
92
94
92

Series

99 96 100

95

98

92 100

89
93

96
99

90 100

91
88
89
94
88
89
92
81
83

System Obstugi Zawodéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

97
97
98
95
95
98
92
98
93

97
97
99
99
98
98
96
92
96
98
93
95
93
86

96
97
97
94
91
90
95
97
93
93
87
91
93
89
82

3rd World University Shooting Championships

x10

21
16
15
10
14
18
22
11
14

(65

o 00

18-19.09.2010

Total Final TOTAL S-off
588 198,1 786,1
585 196,3 781,3
579 200,3 779,3
575 198,7 773,7
572 199,0 771,0 48
576 194,1 770,1
572 46
571
564
564
557
557
555
543
532

DNS

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla
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P Wroctaw, POLAND
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RESULTS 16-17.09.2010

25m Pistol Women

Rk. Name No Country Series 10x Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 GOBERVILLE Celine 1008 FRA 96 99 99 97 97 97 20 585 207,7 7927

2 CSONKA Zsofia 1209 HUN 95 94 97 97 98 99 18 580 204,3 784,3

3 MUSILOVA Michaela 4017 CZE 93 99 99 95 98 97 22 5812009 7819

4 DAVID Clementine 1009 FRA 97 95 95 99 97 96 18 5791999 7789

5 BABICZ Sara 1208 HUN 97 98 94 98 96 91 18 5742019 7759 513
6 LEE Ho Lim 1814 KOR 9 96 95 97 96 96 19 5761974 7734

7 STANKIEWICZ Sandra 123 POL 97 97 91 97 97 97 16 576 197,0 773,0

8 LORENCOVA Jana 4016 CZE 94 96 95 99 97 94 14 5751974 7724

9 HAN Yoo Jung 1817 KOR 97 92 96 99 96 94 18 574 47,6
10 TIEN Chia-Chen 505 TPE 95 97 95 96 97 94 11 574 49,9
11 RIEDINGER Laura 1010 FRA 97 93 94 97 97 93 15 571

12 NOESKE Antje 1106 GER 95 94 93100 91 96 18 569

13 RAMEZANI Zeinab 1304 IRI 93 92 98 94 97 94 13 568

14 DUBICKA Katarzyna 124 POL 94 92 95 95 98 94 7 568

15 BASZEN Karolina 120 POL 92 90 96 97 94 96 7 565

16 LEE Pai-Ching 506 TPE 83 95 99 94 95 97 13 563

17 TSAI Ling-Chuan 507 TPE 95 97 90 96 94 90 13 562

18 CHO YeEun 1815 KOR 90 94 91 91 98 97 15 561

19 SZUSTOROWSKA Milena 122 POL 94 93 96 82 96 98 11 559

20 COMI Arianna 1513 ITA 96 97 96 85 89 95 12 558

21 ZDANOVA Jekatarina 3504 LTU 90 95 94 96 92 90 10 557

22 MONUS Agnes 1210 HUN 94 92 94 86 96 95 8 557

23 GHOLAMI Behnaz 1305 IRI 94 90 93 92 91 94 6 554

24 BRABCOVA Jana 4015 CZE 93 93 94 89 90 91 7 550

25 KUUSIK Triin 801 EST 90 87 85 95 97 92 12 546

26 MULLENS Chelsea 303 AUS 91 86 88 93 92 92 13 542

27 BRAUER Janika 802 EST 89 91 83 82 98 93 13 541

SUWALSKA Anna 121 POL 93 89 93 92 98 97 13 562 MQS

System Obstugi Zawodéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla
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PEZYATE 16-17.09.2010
25m Pistol Women — precision stage
Rk. Name No Country Series 10x Total
1 GOBERVILLE Celine 1008 FRA 96 99 99 12 294
2 MUSILOVA Marcela 4017 CZE 93 99 99 10 291
3 BABICZ Sara 1208 HUN 97 98 94 10 289
4 COMI Arianna 1513 ITA 96 97 96 9 289
5 LEE Ho Lim 1814 KOR 96 96 95 10 287
6 DAVID Clementine 1009 FRA 97 95 95 8 287
7 TIEN Chia-Chen 505 TPE 95 97 95 4 287
8 CSONKA Zsdfia 1209 HUN 95 94 97 6 286
9 STANKIEWICZ Sandra 123 POL 97 97 91 8 285
10 HAN Yoo Jung 1817 KOR 97 92 96 7 285
11 LORENCOVA Jana 4016 CZE 94 96 95 6 285
12 RIEDINGER Laura 1010 FRA 97 93 94 9 284
13 RAMEZANI Zeinab 1304 IRI 93 92 98 6 283
14 SZUSTOROWSKA Milena 122 POL 94 93 96 5 283
15 NOESKE Antje 1106 GER 95 94 93 8 282
16 TSAI Ling-Chuan 507 TPE 95 97 90 7 282
17 DUBICKA Katarzyna 124 POL 94 92 95 2 281
18 BRABCOVA Jana 4015 CZE 93 93 94 4 280
19 MONUS Agnes 1210 HUN 94 92 94 3 280
20 ZDANOVA Jekatarina 3504 LTU 90 95 94 5 279
21 BASZEN Karolina 120 POL 92 90 96 4 278
22 LEE Pai-Ching 506 TPE 83 95 99 9 277
23 GHOLAMI Behnaz 1305 IRI 94 90 93 1 277
24 SUWALSKA Anna 121 POL 93 89 93 5 275 MQS
25 CHO Ye Eun 1815 KOR 90 94 91 5 275
26 BRAUER Janika 802 EST 89 91 88 5 268
27 MULLENS Chelsea 303 AUS 91 86 88 7 265
28 KUUSIK Triin 801 EST 90 87 85 1 262

Time: 12:21 Classification Jury
Norbert Czupalla

System Obstugi Zawodéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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RESULTS 16-17.09.2010

25m Pistol Women

Rk. Name No Country Series 10x Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 GOBERVILLE Celine 1008 FRA 96 99 99 97 97 97 20 585 207,7 7927

2 CSONKA Zsofia 1209 HUN 95 94 97 97 98 99 18 580 204,3 784,3

3 MUSILOVA Michaela 4017 CZE 93 99 99 95 98 97 22 5812009 7819

4 DAVID Clementine 1009 FRA 97 95 95 99 97 96 18 5791999 7789

5 BABICZ Sara 1208 HUN 97 98 94 98 96 91 18 5742019 7759 513
6 LEE Ho Lim 1814 KOR 9 96 95 97 96 96 19 5761974 7734

7 STANKIEWICZ Sandra 123 POL 97 97 91 97 97 97 16 576 197,0 773,0

8 LORENCOVA Jana 4016 CZE 94 96 95 99 97 94 14 5751974 7724

9 TIEN Chia-Chen 505 TPE 95 97 95 96 97 94 11 574 49,9
10 HAN Yoo Jung 1817 KOR 97 92 96 99 96 94 18 574 47,6
11 RIEDINGER Laura 1010 FRA 97 93 94 97 97 93 15 571

12 NOESKE Antje 1106 GER 95 94 93100 91 96 18 569

13 RAMEZANI Zeinab 1304 IRI 93 92 98 94 97 94 13 568

14 DUBICKA Katarzyna 124 POL 94 92 95 95 98 94 7 568

15 BASZEN Karolina 120 POL 92 90 96 97 94 96 7 565

16 LEE Pai-Ching 506 TPE 83 95 99 94 95 97 13 563

17 TSAI Ling-Chuan 507 TPE 95 97 90 96 94 90 13 562

18 CHO YeEun 1815 KOR 90 94 91 91 98 97 15 561

19 SZUSTOROWSKA Milena 122 POL 94 93 96 82 96 98 11 559

20 COMI Arianna 1513 ITA 96 97 96 85 89 95 12 558

21 ZDANOVA Jekatarina 3504 LTU 90 95 94 96 92 90 10 557

22 MONUS Agnes 1210 HUN 94 92 94 86 96 95 8 557

23 GHOLAMI Behnaz 1305 IRI 94 90 93 92 91 94 6 554

24 BRABCOVA Jana 4015 CZE 93 93 94 89 90 91 7 550

25 KUUSIK Triin 801 EST 90 87 85 95 97 92 12 546

26 MULLENS Chelsea 303 AUS 91 86 88 93 92 92 13 542

27 BRAUER Janika 802 EST 89 91 83 82 98 93 13 541

SUWALSKA Anna 121 POL 93 89 93 92 98 97 13 562 MQS

System Obstugi Zawodéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla
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10m Air Rifle Women
Rk. Name No Country Series 10x Total Final TOTAL S-off
1 TALEBI Maryam 1308 IRI 98 99 100 100 31 397 102,83 499,8
2 JAMBOZORG Mahlagha 1306 IRI 99 99 99 99 30 396 102,9 498,9
3 GIGON Marie-Laure 1011 FRA 98 100 100 99 32 397 101,8 498,8
4 PESKOVA Daniela 2812 SVK 99 98 99 100 34 396 102,5 498,5
5 JANG Ji Hye 1820 KOR 100 98 99 99 26 396 102,2 498,2
6 ROH Bo Mi 1818 KOR 98 98 100 100 31 396 101,83 497,8
7 LIAO Sha 2514 CHN 98 99 99 99 32 395101,3 496,3 51,7
8 EGGIMANN Lara 3307_SUI 97 100 99 100 29 396 985 4945
9 KREGEL Jessica 1108 GER 99 99 99 98 29 395 51,2
10 SYKOROVA Adéla 4018 CZE 100 97 100 98 27 395 51,1
11 AHMADI Elaheh 1307 IRI 99 99 99 98 27 395 50,9
12  WANG Qingin 2512 CHN 99 99 99 98 31 395 50,8
13 WRONSKA Paula 125 POL 98 99 99 99 31 395 48,0
14 VERES Kata 1211 HUN 97 99 100 98 29 394
15 FELIX Manuela 1109 GER 98 99 99 97 25 393
16 SNEGIREVICH Olesseya 1704 KAZ 99 99 99 96 24 393
17 GEBAUEROVA Renata 4020 CZE 98 99 98 97 29 392
18 FAYOLLE Marie 1012 FRA 96 98 100 98 27 392
19 NARDELLI Elania 1514 ITA 100 100 96 96 26 392
20 SHIMIZU Ayano 1609 JPN 96 99 100 97 23 392
21 LU Xin 2513 CHN 95 99 100 97 21 391
22 SAILER Manuela 404 AUT 97 98 96 99 24 390
23 GRECNAROVA Katarina 2814 SVK 96 96 98 100 23 390
24 SOSTKOVA Zuzana 4021 CZE 95 98 99 98 23 390
25 LANDIS Martina 3306 SUI 98 97 97 98 22 390
26 FRILANDER Pauliina 907 FIN 98 98 97 97 22 390
27 BAE Sang Hee 1819 KOR 97 98 96 98 27 389
28 KOVALENKO Varvara 1705 KAZ 99 96 96 98 26 389
29 CAPUTO Elsa 1515 ITA 97 98 97 97 25 389
30 HYBLEROVA Jana 2813 SVK 97 95100 97 22 389
31 HOFMANN Olivia 403 AUT 97 96 99 97 21 389
32 BUBLEWICZ Joanna 128 POL 97 96 96 100 17 389
33 BLOM Karin 3003 SWE 96 96 99 97 19 388
34 KJELDGAARD JENSEN Rikke 3602 DEN 99 93 98 97 26 387
35 TSURUOKA Mamika 1606 JPN 96 97 99 95 25 387
36 AJUTYTE Vida 3507 LTU 96 97 95 99 23 387
37 STAVRACHI Tatiana 2604 MDA 93 99 97 98 18 387
38 DVORSAK Ziva 204 SLO 98 96 96 96 19 386
39 MATSUMOTO Tomoko 1607 JPN 97 96 96 96 22 385
40 HENRIKSEN Gitte 3603 DEN 97 97 97 94 21 385
41 PALIOKAITE Kristina 3506 LTU 98 97 93 97 19 385
42 FOURNIER Marie 1013 FRA 96 97 96 96 16 385
43 HORINUKI Kurumi 1608 JPN 96 97 97 94 21 384
44 BELOCHVOSTOVA Margarita 3505 LTU 96 95 97 95 19 383
45 KOBUS Katarzyna 127 POL 96 95 96 96 17 383
46 FLAK Ewa 126 POL 95 93 99 90 15 377
KARMACSI I1diké 1212 HUN DNS
KLEINMANNS Amelie 1107 GER DNS
KHANDAN Haniye 1309 IRI DNS
TUCAN Gabriela 2603 MDA DNS
NAGI Déra 1213 HUN DNS
VONDRASKOVA Michaela 4019 CZE DNS

Classification Jury Chairman Norbert Czupalla
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Name

MOHAUPT Tino
GIRULIS Karolis
MONNIER Jeremy
LEONARDI Tomasso
GERMOND Etienne
JEONG Ji Geun

CAI Shijun

HARI Péter

POTOCNIK Grega
VERES Adam
WATANABE Kazuki
SOMOGYT Péter
RABALSKI Sebastian
BARTNIK Tomasz

YU Jae Chul
SAMOKAITIS Tomas
LEE Min Hyeong
MARTZ Stephan
MATRAXIA Giovanni
ZIHLMANN Jean-Claude
LAMPRECHT Andreas
LUKASZYK Rafal
SMISEK Jan

KASPER Tomas
FAERBER Lars

SOINI Juha

MOHORKO Uros$

LIU Zhen

TOIKKO Juhana
IMAMURA Yoshihiro
YERMAKOV Alexandr
MOTSINAGA Hiromasa
MARTINKA Michal
GLADYSZEWSKI Adam
NOKIPII Ville
ZIHLMANN Patrick
MORENO-FLORES Remi
SATO Masaki

SIMEK Richard

KOMOLKA Damian

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

RESULTS

No Country

1102
3502
1006
1503
1005
1807
2505
1202

202
1203
1602
1204

110

106
1806
3503
1808
3303
1502
3305

401

107
4007
4006
3302

903

203
2506

904
1605
1702
1603
4008

109

902
3304
1007
1604
2806

108

GER
LTU
FRA
ITA
FRA
KOR
CHN
HUN
SLO
HUN
JPN
HUN
POL
POL
KOR
LTU
KOR
SUl
ITA
Sul
AUT
POL
CZE
CZE
SUl
FIN
SLO
CHN
FIN
JPN
KAZ
JPN
CZE
POL
FIN
SuUl
FRA
JPN
SVK

POL

99
99
100
99
99
99
100
99
98
99
99
99
99
100
97
96
97
99
98
99
99
98
94
97
99
97
96
95
98
94
98
96
98
95
96
94
95
97
95

Series

99 99 100 97100
99 99

99

98

98 100

98
99

99
96

98 100

97
97
99
97
98
96
96
98
99
97
97
99
98
96
95
96
96
96
99
97
98
96
95
97
93
97
94
94
96
95
96
92
92

98 100

99
99
99
99
97
99
99
97
98
97
97
95
99
99
97
93
98
97
97
96
99
96
97
97
95
97
95
96
98
93
97
96
97

98
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99 97
98 100
99 100
99 97
97 97100
96 99 99
99 94100
97 100

98
100
97
96
100
99
96
97
95
98
97
98
95
97
95
98
98
98
99
94
99
94
98
98
96
97
96
96
96

98

98
95
98
98
94
99
99
96
98
95
96
98
99
95
95
95
92
96
99
97
95
96
95
96
94
95
93
90
94

97

99
98
98
98
98

96
97
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
96
96
99
99
98
98
95
97
96
98
91
99
98
97
96
97
95
96
93
98
92

99
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10x Total Final TOTAL S-off

46 594 103,8
48 593 103,1
47 592 102,7
45 592 102,0
40 591 101,8
46 591 1015
38 590 102,1
46 589 102,1
45 589
43 588
42 587
41 587
40 587
40 587
39 586
38 586
40 585
38 585
38 584
37 583
32 583
27 582
36 580
33 580
32 580
30 580
3 579
30 579
30 579
26 578
22 578
27 577
29 576
28 576
27 575
31 570
22 570
31 569
23 566
42 590 MQS

697,8
696,1
694,7
694,0
692,8
692,5
692,1
691,1

Classification Jury Chairman

Norbert Czupalla

50,4
49,9
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Name

BASZEN Karolina
LEE Ho Lim

HELLE Karoliina
COMI Arianna
GOBERVILLE Celine
MUSILOVA Michaela
TIEN Chia-Chen

AN Hyo Jeong
NEGREBA Diana
STANKIEWICZ Sandra
RIEDINGER Laura
BABICZ Sara

DAVID Clementine
NOESKE Antje

LIU Weiwei

LEE Pai-Ching

TSAI Ling-Chuan
MONUS Agnes
ZGURSCAIA Marina
BRABCOVA Jana
BRAUER Janika
ZDANOVA Jekatarina
KUUSIK Triin
SZUSTOROWSKA Milena
MI Zi

PRATSI Constantina
LORENCOVA Jana
CSONKA Zsofia
RAMEZANI Zeinab
DUBICKA Katarzyna
KALLI Anette
GHOLAMI Behnaz
CHO Ye Eun

JIANG Lan
MULLENS Chelsea

PIERSIAK Martyna
SUWALSKA Anna

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

RESULTS

No

120
1814
905
1513
1008
4017
505
1816
2602
123
1010
1208
1009
1106
2510
506
507
1210
2601
4015
802
3504
801
122
2511
606
4016
1209
1304
124
906
1305
1815
2509
303

119
121

Country

POL
KOR
FIN
ITA
FRA
CZE
TPE
KOR
MDA
POL
FRA
HUN
FRA
GER
CHN
TPE
TPE
HUN
MDA
CZE
EST
LTU
EST
POL
CHN
CYP
CZE
HUN
IRI
POL
FIN
IRI
KOR
CHN
AUS

POL
POL

98
96
97
94
93
93
96
94
95
93
93
91
96
95
94
90
94
95
91
92
90
95
92
90
92
89
91
93
91
85
90
93
89
86
91

92
91

95
96
98
95
96
95
97
99
93
94
95
97
96
93
92
97
94
97
94
94
92
91
95
95
91
96
95
91
88
88
93
85
89
89
82

97
89

Series

97
98
93
96
97
97
96
96
95
95
94
96
90
90
93
96
91
89
93
93
93
94
90
92
93
92
92
92
95
96
93
93
92
94
84

94
95
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96
96
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94
95
92
93
95
95
94
92
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95
91
94
92
93
92
96
90
92
92
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91
90
91
93
96
89
93
90
88
91

95
94
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18.09.2010

10x Total Final

12 387 100,5

11 386 99,4

14 384 994

12 382 98,9

9 380 100,0

10 380 99,0

15 381 96,8

7 382 945
378

6 377

10 376

8 376

6 376

5 376

10 374

9 374

11 373

5 373

5 371

5 371

4 371

4 370

5 369

4 369

3 369

5 368

5 368

7 367

4 367

7 365

3 365

10 364

5 360

9 357

6 348

10 378 MQS

12 369 MQS

Classification Jury
Norbert Czupalla

TOTAL  S-off

487,5
485,4
483,4
480,9
480,0
479,0
477,8
476,5
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Name

LEE Dae Myung

REITZ Christian
SVETLIK Pavel
PALAMARZ Tomasz
BARKHORDARI Ebrihim
NEGREBA Valeriu
JEANNINGROS Vincent
TOMASEVIC Klemen
FITZBAUER Jakub
DAUMAL Fabrice
BENKO Jan
MALUSEK David
VILJAMAA Rami
ARTAUD Boris
GHARIBLOU Reza
MAZZETTI Riccardo
MIKOLAJCZYK Adam
WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz
TAVAKOLI Saman
SISAK Ivan

KIM Eui Jong
KRZYSZTON Marceli
TATRAI Miklos

LIM Byeong Cheol

LIN Kuo-Hao
RADAJEV lgor

WANG Yanbo

BANIK Jan

SUN Kai

PETTERSSON Alexander
HUANG Chen-Wei
TSENG Huan-Yuan
GUO Xukai

CARRON Joél

TSUBA Ryuiji

Wroctaw, POLAND
13-19.09.2010

RESULTS

No Country

1801
1101
4003

102
1301
2605
1004

201
4001
1002
2803
4002

901
1003
1303
1501

101

103
1302
2802
1803

104
1201
1802

501
3501
2502
2804
2501
3001

502

503
2503
3301
1601

KOR
GER
CZE
POL
IRI
MDA
FRA
SLO
CZE
FRA
SVK
CZE
FIN
FRA
IRI
ITA
POL
POL
IRI
SVK
KOR
POL
HUN
KOR
TPE
LTU
CHN
SVK
CHN
SWE
TPE
TPE
CHN
SUl
JPN

96
96
97
97
94
95
95
94
95
94
97
93
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
93
94
93
97
93
95
88
94
93
95
92
93
93
89
87

98
99
96
97
98
94
95
93
96
96
94
94
91
96
95
96
92
95
95
91
92
95
98
94
94
94
95
95
94
90
92
91
92
93
89

Series

99
96
95
96
95
95
97
94
97
99
94
96
98
96
94
97
95
96
95
94
92
95
95
95
98
94
96
95
95
96
93
92
94
91
90
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99
95
98
93
98
100
97
98
96
94
95
93
96
94
94
94
95
95
97
99
96
93
90
90
95
95
93
93
91
90
93
93
94
94
93

94
96
96
97
94
96
93
96
92
93
95
96
96
96
95
95
94
92
90
96
95
94
96
92
94
95
97
91
95
96
94
93
89
92
90

97
97
98
96
96
94
94
96
95
95
95
97
94
92
95
90
96
94
95
91
98
95
94
98
91
91
94
95
92
92
91
92
89
92
96
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10x
23
18
21
12
16
17
26
27
25
15
11
12
12
13
12
15
13
12
9
19
18
18
16
11
13
10
14
10
7
10
11
9
12
6
9

Total Final TOTAL
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16.09.2010

583 100,0
579 100,7

580
576
575
574
571
571
571
571
570
569
569
568
568
567
567
567
567
566
566
566
566
566
565
564
563
563
560
559
555
554
551
551
545

99,5
99,2
99,5
98,2
98,5
97,0
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683,0
679,7
679,5
675,2
674,5
672,2
669,5
668,0

Classification Jury Chairman
Norbert Czupalla

S-off

48,6
51,3
47,1
46,6



